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
Nechako River Concrete 
construction for minimal 
noise level Call manager 
for appt to view 562-4633 

CD-12-73

1 & 2 BDRM apts for rent, 
close to Pine Centre & CNC 
Ph 564-2158 DI773

NEW deluxe daylight 2 bdrm 
suite private entrance, cedar 
cupboards ail utilities in­
cluded Good tor 2 working 
adults, washer & dryer in­
cluded Sorry no pets $450 
Phone after 6pm 563-6627 
DI476

LA-DOR 
MANOR 1977 ;
REDWOOD ST 

Ph days 564-5252 n ghts ' 
504-8906. 564-0475 Single 
bedroom suite w w carpet, i 
stove & fridge mce quiet 
building CDTF58

AND 
ENJOY 

LIFE!

Canterbury
Court

ONE
BEDROOM

TWO
BEDROOMS

SOME
FIREPLACES

CABLE
TV

COVERED
PARKING

POOL
CONVENIENT

ADULTS
ONLY

First Month 
Rent Free on 

Selected Suites

TO VIEW
5 6 3 - 6 2 5 6

5 6 4 - 1 1 0 0

Suites Also 
Available From 

Time To Time At

El Toro 
El Matador

2 bedroom basement 
suite in College Heights 
$275 00 per month with 
fridge and stove. Avail­
able now

Call 563-1898

PRO PATRIA  
MANOR
2 W eeks  

Free Rent
In adult apartment building 
1 & 2 bdrm suites Security 
intercom, pressurized 
halls, laundry facilities on 
each floor Pool, sauna & 
sunroom Rent includes, 
fridge, stove, drapes, heat, 
hot water cablevision. FM 
stereo parking Walk to 
downtown Resident Man­
ager

563-5380
CD-TF-78

ST. L A U R E N T  
M A N O R

2692 Upland St 
Bachelor. 1 & 2 bdrm and 
luxury Penthouse Fully car­
peted. appliances, cable, 
laundry facilities, pool, 
sauna. & covered parking 
562 7618

CD-TF-49

TANASBROOK. 
APTS.

BETW EEN  M ASSEY  & 
ARN ET  ON O SP IKA

1 and 2 bedroom suites, some 
fu rn ished , pool, sauna , tennis 
courts e x e rc ise  room, paved 
parking , p ressu rized ha lls No 
children, no pets Phone 562- 
8625

CDTF-1

1 & 2 bdrms, fully carpeted, 
light, heat & cable T V. in­
cluded Adults only, no 
pets 562-0909 or 563- 
4433 o

CDTF-1

ICS TRAILERS 
FOR REKT

3 BDRM trailer, fridge & stove 
$325 plus heat and light 562- 
4792 GS1278

LARGE selection of mobile 
homes for rent, no dogs Call 
between 10 am to 5 p m at 
563-2101 or 562-1416 
GS578

UNFURNISHED 3 bdrm trail­
er with 8x35 2 room addition, 
wood stove $450 plus $225 
damage deposit, near 
school Hart Hwy area Re­
ferences 962-9865 DI575
3 BDRM double-wide Par- 
kridge Heights area Asking 
$475 per month Available 
May 1st Phone 962-8844 
DI676

12x60 2 BDRM trailer, partly 
furnished On private lot Call 
564-1363 after 5 DI575

THREE bdrm fully fur­
nished. close to schools and 
shopping Westwood Tr Ct 
Phone 563-7659 TF68

CO N N A U G H T
PLACE

Within walking distance to 
downtown New 1 & 2 bdrm 
suites available Cablevi­
sion. laundry facilities; 
electric heat, stove, fridge, 
drapes, carpet, balconies 
For appt. to view Ph 564- 
8270

CD-TF-27

WHY pay on a dead horse? 
Be a home owner for as little 
as $300 per month Town and 
Country 564-5538 or Buffalo 
Holdings 562-4844 D.L 
64 fi_1 TFI?_______________
IM WilTOD TO FEKT

2 to 3 BEDROOM basement, 
house Peden Hill 562-7614 
964-0656 C377

HANDYMAN - couple. 1 child 
need rural hon' - Prefer lower 
rent for improvements Excel­
lent references Ph collect 
330-4437 SKC74

GLEN SH EE  
M A N O R  AND  

CO U RT
Suites for rent, available im- 
mediately, fridge, s'ove. 
drapes, wall to wall carpet­
ing, some dishwasher, 
racketball court and gym 
Phone 562-3990 or Majes­
tic Management Ltd 562- 
8343

CDTF-1

* S H E R W O O D  
C O U R T  

T O W N H O U S E -S
For rent. 2-3-4 bedrooms, 
basement, stove, fridge, 
cable T V , washer-dryer 
hook-up Close to school & 
shopping Rents starting at 
$279 per month

Phone 562-5246 1
CDTF-1

BR IARW O O D  & 
W ESTBR IDG E  

APTS.
Foothills Blvd and Azure 
Ave lust off 15th Wes' De­
luxe, clean & quiet one and 
two bedroom suites Some 
furnished. Plug-in parking, 
laundry, pressurized halls, 
cablevision available, ten­
nis courts Adults only No 
dogs, or cats Phone 564

8664 CDTF-31|

WANTED 2 bdrm rural home 
lor family of 3 Phone 564- 
0837 C379

W est A u stin - 
E sta te s

West Austin Road 
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